County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MCORE

Selected

Flection

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

MAY 4TH
LOCAL

Name

HAM, WILLIAM
MARLIN

HOLMES, PHYLLIS

HOLMES, BILL

LAMPKIN
JR , EUGENE

App
Received
Date

03/06/2024

01/16/2024

01/16/2024

02/20/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

04/05/2024

04/05/2024

04/05/2024

04/05/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

201

202

202

202

Residence
Address

1207
PHEASANT RUN
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
5367

105 CHERRY
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029~
3325

108 CHERRY
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029-
3325

1402 NORTH
EAST 2ND
STREET DUMAS
TX 79029

Selected

FPCA/ABB
M

ABEBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABEM




