County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABB M
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	HAM,WILLIAM MARLIN	03/06/2024	03/28/2024	04/05/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	201	1207 PHEASANT RUN AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 5367	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	HOLMES, PHYLLIS	01/16/2024	03/28/2024	04/05/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	109 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3325	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	HOLMES, BILL	01/16/2024	03/28/2024	04/05/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	109 CHERRY AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029- 3325	ABBM
MOORE	MAY 4TH LOCAL	LAMPKIN JR,EUGENE	02/20/2024	03/28/2024	04/05/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	202	1402 NORTH EAST 2ND STREET DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM